
Hallenspielplan  Alt Rastede, SH  ( 813062 )
Feldbreite
26180   Rastede

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.05.2023 17:00 LL WJA VfL Rastede TV Neerstedt 25:26

So. 03.09.2023 12:00

14:00

RL MJC

RL MJB

VfL Rastede

VfL Rastede

OHV Aurich II

TuRa Marienhafe

21:25

29:27

Sa. 16.09.2023 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

RL WJD

RL MJC

ROL M

RL F

VfL Rastede

VfL Rastede

VfL Rastede

VfL Rastede

VfL Edewecht

HSG Emden

VfL Edewecht

VfL Edewecht

19:16

25:21

37:22

25:18

So. 24.09.2023 14:00

16:00

ROL
Nordwest
WJB

LL WJA

VfL Rastede

VfL Rastede

VfL Edewecht

TuS Haren

26:6

29:30

Mo.09.10.2023 18:00 RL WJC VfL Rastede TvdH Oldenburg 22:21

So. 12.11.2023 12:00

14:00

16:00

RL WJD

RL MJC

LL WJA

VfL Rastede

VfL Rastede

VfL Rastede

HSG Hude/Falkenburg

HG Jever/Schortens II

TV Meppen II

23:7

29:17

25:39

Sa. 18.11.2023 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

RL MJD

RK F

RL F

ROL M

VfL Rastede

VfL Rastede II

VfL Rastede

VfL Rastede

TvdH Oldenburg II

HSG Unterweser II

SG SV F-feh...P-fehn III

TuS Augustfehn

16:22

24:19

38:18

37:30

So. 19.11.2023 10:00

10:30

11:05

11:35

12:10

12:40

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

RL MJE

VfL Rastede

VfL Edewecht

BTB Oldenburg

TvdH Oldenburg II

BTB Oldenburg

VfL Rastede

BTB Oldenburg

TvdH Oldenburg II

VfL Edewecht

VfL Rastede

TvdH Oldenburg II

VfL Edewecht

5:4

13:7

3:10

8:8

2:11

6:13

Mi. 22.11.2023 19:30 RK F VfL Rastede II SV Eintrach...elstede II 24:5

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 02.12.2023 13:00 ROL
Nordwest
WJB

VfL Rastede MTV Aurich 19:11

So. 03.12.2023 16:00 LL WJA VfL Rastede SV Höltinghausen 28:24

Sa. 16.12.2023 16:00 RK F VfL Rastede II HSG Grüppen...holzb. III 23:18

Do. 11.01.2024 20:30 ROL M VfL Rastede TvdH Oldenburg III 35:25

Sa. 17.02.2024 14:00

16:00

RK F

RL F

VfL Rastede II

VfL Rastede

TvdH Oldenburg IV

TvdH Oldenburg III

17:24

18:21

So. 18.02.2024 14:30

14:55

15:20

15:45

16:10

16:35

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

RL WJE

VfL Rastede

TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

TuS Augustfehn

TuS Augustfehn

VfL Rastede

TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

TuS Augustfehn

VfL Rastede

TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

VfL Rastede

TSG Hatten-Sandkrug

TuS Augustfehn

8:7

8:3

2:9

1:6

2:14

11:5

Sa. 02.03.2024 16:00 ROL M VfL Rastede HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe 31:25

So. 03.03.2024 11:35

15:00

RL MJE

RL WJD

HSG Hude/Falkenburg

VfL Rastede

VfL Rastede

TV Neerstedt

12:4

22:27

Do. 07.03.2024 16:30 RL MJC VfL Rastede TuS Augustfehn 18:26

Sa. 06.04.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

RK F

RL F

ROL M

VfL Rastede II

VfL Rastede

VfL Rastede

TSV Ganderkesee II

BTB Oldenburg

Elsflether TB II

29:19

34:27

31:27

So. 07.04.2024 12:00

14:00

RL MJC

RL MJB

VfL Rastede

VfL Rastede

HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe

TuS Esens

25:39

46:25

Sa. 13.04.2024 15:00 RL MJD VfL Rastede HSG Unterweser 15:17

Sa. 20.04.2024 12:00 RL WJD VfL Rastede HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe 26:20



Hallenspielplan  Alt Rastede, SH  ( 813062 )
Feldbreite
26180   Rastede

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.04.2024 14:00

16:00

RL MJB

LL WJA

VfL Rastede

VfL Rastede

Oldenburger TB

TV Neerstedt

31:34

33:24

Fr. 26.04.2024 17:00 LL WJA VfL Rastede HSG Altes Amt Friesoythe 27:44

Fr. 24.05.2024 16:45 Relegation
LL mJC

VfL Rastede TvdH Oldenburg II 0:0

Di. 28.05.2024 17:00 Relegation
LL mJC

VfL Rastede SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn 0:0

So. 09.06.2024 10:00 Relegation
LL wJC

VfL Rastede JSG Wilhelmshaven 0:0


